conduit catalog                                                                                                                          delivering products, knowledge, service and experience
fITTINGS & aCCESSORIES
Quadplex duct plugs
Multi-Port Sealing Ducts
Quadplex duct plugs are split plugs for sealing around, organizing, and supporting up
to four subducts, pipes, or cables. The plugs are designed for use in round openings
such as conduits, conduit fittings and core-drilled wall penetrations. Effective long-term
water-tight and air-tight seals, these products also prevent mud, backfill, and slurry from
entering handholes, manholes, and buildings during the construction process.
The service life of cable, splices, manhole hardware and electronics can be increased
when contact with moisture is reduced. Flooded underground structures are accessed
more quickly when they are isolated from the ingress of water, mud, and slurry.
Quadplex Duct Plugs Features
•	 Split design for retrofitting without disassembly
•	 Anchors and organizes subducts or multiple duct systems
•	 Eliminates duct-edge abrasion to cables
•	 Expandable gasket allows for expansion and contraction of cables or subducts without leakage
•	 Excellent for supporting cables at the tops of risers
 Duct I.D. Range Cable or Duct O.D. Range
 Part Number Size inches mm inches  mm
 35Q118H  3.50  3.43 - 3.58  87.1 - 90.9  1.10 - 1.18  27.9 - 30.0
 35Q126SG  3.50  3.50 - 3.62  88.9 - 91.9  1.14 - 1.26  29.0 - 32.0
 35Q126SG-PU  3.50  3.50 - 3.62  88.9 - 91.9  1.14 - 1.26  29.0 - 32.0
 36Q136HG  3.60  3.62 - 3.81  91.9 - 96.8  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 36Q126S  3.75  3.70 - 3.81  94.0 - 96.8  1.14 - 1.26  29.0 - 32.0
 36Q126SG  3.75  3.70 - 3.81  94.0 - 96.8  1.14 - 1.26  29.0 - 32.0
 36Q136SG  3.75  3.70 - 3.81  94.0 - 96.8  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 40Q136H  3.80  3.86 - 4.00  98.0 - 101.6  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 40Q136S  4.00  4.02 - 4.17  102.1 - 105.9  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 40Q136SG  4.00  4.02 - 4.17  102.1 - 105.9  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 40Q142S  4.00  4.02 - 4.17  102.1 - 105.9  1.36 - 1.42  34.5 - 36.1
 40Q142SG  4.00  4.02 - 4.17  102.1 - 105.9  1.36 - 1.42  34.5 - 36.1
 40Q136A  4.20  4.19 - 4.35  106.4 - 110.5  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 40Q136AG  4.20  4.19 - 4.35  106.4 - 110.5  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 40Q142AG  4.20  4.19 - 4.35  106.4 - 110.5  1.30 - 1.42  33.0 - 36.1
 40Q157AG  4.20  4.19 - 4.35  106.4 - 110.5  1.42 - 1.57  36.1 - 39.8
 40Q160AG  4.20  4.19 - 4.35  106.4 - 110.5  1.48 - 1.60  37.6 - 40.6
 50Q142HG  4.80  4.88 - 5.00  124.0 - 127.0  1.30 - 1.42  33.0 - 36.1
 50Q167HG  4.80  4.88 - 5.00  124.0 - 127.0  1.53 - 1.67  38.9 - 42.4
 50Q192HG  4.80  4.88 - 5.00  124.0 - 127.0  1.77 - 1.92  45.0 - 48.8
 50Q136SG  5.00  5.04 - 5.28  128.0 - 134.1  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 50Q142SG  5.00  5.04 - 5.28  128.0 - 134.1  1.30 - 1.42  33.0 - 36.1
 50Q150SG  5.00  5.04 - 5.28  128.0 - 134.1  1.36 - 1.50  34.5 - 38.1
 50Q167S  5.00  5.04 - 5.28  128.0 - 134.1  1.50 - 1.67  38.1 - 42.4
 50Q177SG  5.00  5.04 - 5.28  128.0 - 134.1  1.67 - 1.77  42.4 - 45.0
 50Q192S  5.00  5.04 - 5.28  128.0 - 134.1  1.77 - 1.92  45.0 - 48.8
 50Q192SG  5.00  5.04 - 5.28  128.0 - 134.1  1.77 - 1.92  45.0 - 48.8
 60Q142HG  5.80  5.82 - 5.98  147.8 - 151.9  1.30 - 1.42  33.0 - 36.1
 60Q167HG  5.80  5.82 - 5.98  147.8 - 151.9  1.53 - 1.67  38.9 - 42.4
 60Q192HG  5.80  5.82 - 5.98  147.8 - 151.9  1.81 - 1.92  46.0 - 48.8
 60Q136SG  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 60Q142SG  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.30 - 1.42  33.0 - 36.1
 60Q150SG  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.36 - 1.50  34.5 - 38.1
 60Q167SG  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.50 - 1.67  38.1 - 42.4
 60Q177SG  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.67 - 1.77  42.4 - 45.0
 60Q192S  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.77 - 1.92  45.0 - 48.8
 60Q192SG  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.77 - 1.92  45.0 - 48.8
 60Q196SG  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.84 - 1.96  47.0 - 49.8
 60Q216SG  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.96 - 2.16  49.8 - 54.9
 60Q220S  6.00  6.02 - 6.33  152.9 - 160.8  1.96 - 2.20  49.8 - 55.8
 80Q238SG  8.00  7.76 - 7.90  197.1 - 200.7  2.16 - 2.38  54.9 - 60.4
74
FITTINGS/ACCESSORIES
800.345.8454                         for more detailed information, visit our web site at  www.vikimatic.com
fITTINGS & aCCESSORIES
 Duct I.D. Range Cable or Duct O.D. Range
 Part Number Size inches mm inches  mm
Custom Quadplex
 40Q136S-R  4.00  4.02 - 4.17  102.1 - 105.9  1.19 - 1.36  30.2 - 34.5
 40F136S  4.00  3.96 - 4.13  100.6 - 104.9  1.22 - 1.36  31.0 - 34.5
 40F136SG  4.00  3.96 - 4.13  100.6 - 104.9  1.22 - 1.36  31.0 - 34.5
 40F142SG  4.00  3.96 - 4.13  100.6 - 104.9  1.30 - 1.42  33.0 - 36.1
 40F142S  4.00  3.96 - 4.13  100.6 - 104.9  1.30 - 1.42  33.0 - 36.1
 40Q160AG-1  4.15  4.19 - 4.35  106.4 - 110.5  (2x)1.48 - 1.60  37.6 - 40.6
      (2x)1.10 - 1.26  27.9 - 32.0
 40Q160SG-1  4.00  4.02 - 4.17  102.1 - 105.9  (2x)1.48 - 1.60  37.6 - 40.6
      (2x)1.10 - 1.26  27.9 - 32.0
 40Q167SG-1  4.00  4.02 - 4.17  102.1 - 105.9  (2x)1.56 - 1.67  39.6 - 42.4
      (2x)1.24 - 1.36  31.5 - 34.5
 40Q169SG-1  4.00  4.02 - 4.17  102.1 - 105.9  (2x)1.59 - 1.69  40.4 - 42.9
      (2x)1.24 - 1.36  31.5 - 34.5
 45Q160SG-1  4.50  4.61 - 4.80  117.1 - 121.9  (2x)1.48 - 1.60  (2x) 37.6 - 40.5
      (2x)1.14 - 1.26  (2x) 29.0 - 32.0
Quadplex duct plugs continued
Bushing sleeves
Installation Accessories for Duct Sealing Devices
Designed to adapt Simplex, Triplex, or Quadplex plugs’ hole sizes to different
cable or subduct sealing ranges, Bushing Sleeves allow installers to customize
our duct sealing product range to project-specific needs.
When cables of different sizes occupy the same conduit, Bushing Sleeves,
rather than expensive custom plugs, solve the problem.
  Size  Hole Diameter
 Part Number  inches (mm) inches (mm)
 070-SET1  0.70 (17.8)  SET
 090-SET1  0.90  (22.9)  SET
 110JMB051-2  1.10  (27.9)  0.51 x 2 (13.0 x 2)
 110-SET1  1.10 (27.9)  SET
 126JMB038  1.26 (32.0)  0.38 (9.7)
 126JMB047  1.26 (32.0)  0.47 (11.9)
 126JMB055  1.26 (32.0)  0.55 (14.0)
 126JMB063  1.26 (32.0)  0.63 (16.0)
 126JMB075  1.26 (32.0)  0.75 (19.1)
 126JMB087  1.26 (32.0)  0.87 (22.1)
 126JMB094  1.26 (32.0)  0.94 (23.9)
 126JMB102  1.26 (32.0)  1.02 (25.9)
 126JMB110  1.26 (32.0)  1.10 (27.9)
 136JMB026/7  1.36 (34.5)  0.26 X 7 (6.6 x 7)
 136JMB038  1.36 (34.5)  0.38 (9.7)
 136JMB0407H  1.36 (34.5)  0.40 X 7 (10.2 x 7)
 136JMB043-3  1.36 (34.5)  0.43 x 3 (10.9 x 3)
 136JMB047  1.36 (34.5)  0.47 (11.9)
 136JMB055  1.36 (34.5)  0.55 (14.0)
 136JMB063  1.36 (34.5)  0.63 (16.0)
 136JMB063/2  1.36 (34.5)  0.63 x 2 (16.0 x 2)
 136JMB075  1.36 (34.5)  0.75 (19.1)
75
FI
TT
IN
GS
/A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES